
2022 RICONDI HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 3 - PHILLIP ISLAND : 2 - 3 April 2022
Sponsored By Shannons / McQuire Civil Construction

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Michael Wright

PRE MODERN & PERIOD 7 (OVER 500)

PRACTICE

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 02/04/22 Started at: 10:23:18

Event: P08 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Overcast - 16.5C Starters: 10

Track: Damp Printed at: 10:37

Fastest On   Behind Behind

Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 

  1 32a Bryce THOMPSON PM Honda CBR 600 2:04.599  2 of  2

  2 8 Steven COLE / S & V Earthworks PM Yamaha R6 600 2:08.917  2 of  2 4.318 4.318

  3 62 Francis DILLON PM Suzuki GSXR 1000 2:12.965  2 of  2 8.366 4.048

  4 3a Shane O'BRIEN PM Yamaha R6 600 2:15.346  2 of  2 10.747 2.381

  5 36 Chris DUFFY / Bakery on Broadway Wycheproof PM Suzuki GSXR 1000 2:15.954  3 of  3 11.355 .608

  6 95 Matthew RINDEL / Stay Up Right / Gears / AMX PM Yamaha R1 1000 2:17.339  2 of  2 12.740 1.385

  7 48 Robert DAFF PM Ducati 998 998 2:19.526  2 of  2 14.927 2.187

  8 87 Brad GORRIE P7F1 Honda CBR 600 2:20.853  3 of  3 16.254 1.327

  9 16 Ari HORGEN PM Suzuki GSXR 600 2:21.300  1 of  2 16.701 .447

 10 219 David ETHERIDGE PM Honda CBRRR 600 2:28.122  1 of  1 23.523 6.822

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2022 RICONDI HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 3 - PHILLIP ISLAND : 2 - 3 April 2022
Sponsored By Shannons / McQuire Civil Construction

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Michael Wright

PRE MODERN & PERIOD 7 (OVER 500)

PRACTICE

LAP TIMES

Date: 02/04/22 Started at: 10:23:18

Event: P08 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Overcast - 16.5C Starters: 10

Track: Damp Printed at: 10:37

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

3a Shane O'BRIEN 2:22.112 2:15.346

8 Steven COLE 2:14.024 2:08.917

16 Ari HORGEN 2:21.300 2:22.994

32a Bryce THOMPSON 2:10.618 2:04.599

36 Chris DUFFY 2:17.772 2:18.137 2:15.954

48 Robert DAFF 2:32.842 2:19.526

62 Francis DILLON 2:17.516 2:12.965

87 Brad GORRIE 2:32.625 2:24.788 2:20.853

95 Matthew RINDEL 2:20.127 2:17.339

219 David ETHERIDGE 2:28.122

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2022 RICONDI HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 3 - PHILLIP ISLAND : 2 - 3 April 2022
Sponsored By Shannons / McQuire Civil Construction

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Michael Wright

PRE MODERN & PERIOD 7 (OVER 500)

PRACTICE

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 02/04/22 Started at: 10:23:18

Event: P08 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Overcast - 16.5C Starters: 10

Track: Damp Printed at: 10:37

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

3a  Shane O'BRIEN  (4th) 1 1:24.615 28.752 39.475 2:32.842 P

1 1:14.396 26.134 41.582 2:22.112 P 2 1:14.195 26.664 38.667 2:19.526

2 1:10.069 27.271 38.006 2:15.346

62  Francis DILLON  (3rd)

8  Steven COLE  (2nd) 1 1:19.054 28.552 39.266 2:26.872

1 1:11.885 24.593 37.546 2:14.024 P 2 1:13.417 26.155 37.944 2:17.516

2 1:06.872 24.567 37.478 2:08.917 3 1:09.757 25.754 37.454 2:12.965

16  Ari HORGEN  (9th) 87  Brad GORRIE  (8th)

1 1:14.851 27.151 39.298 2:21.300 P 1 1:20.429 29.492 42.704 2:32.625 P

2 1:16.315 27.528 39.151 2:22.994 2 1:15.872 28.320 40.596 2:24.788

3 1:15.355 27.646 37.852 2:20.853

32a  Bryce THOMPSON  (1st)

1 1:10.131 24.725 35.762 2:10.618 P 95  Matthew RINDEL  (6th)

2 1:06.276 24.112 34.211 2:04.599 1 1:13.668 27.097 39.362 2:20.127 P

2 1:11.566 27.217 38.556 2:17.339

36  Chris DUFFY  (5th)

1 1:13.290 25.676 38.806 2:17.772 P 219  David ETHERIDGE  (10th)

2 1:13.179 26.697 38.261 2:18.137 1 1:19.620 28.373 40.129 2:28.122 P

3 1:11.475 26.375 38.104 2:15.954

48  Robert DAFF  (7th)

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2022 RICONDI HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 3 - PHILLIP ISLAND : 2 - 3 April 2022
Sponsored By Shannons / McQuire Civil Construction

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Michael Wright

PRE MODERN & PERIOD 7 (OVER 500)

PRACTICE

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 02/04/22 Started at: 10:23:18

Event: P08 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Overcast - 16.5C Starters: 10

Track: Damp Printed at: 10:37

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

2:30.550 3a Shane O'BRIEN Yamaha R6 600 2:22.112 1

2:39.289 36 Chris DUFFY Suzuki GSXR 1000 2:17.772 1

3:20.728 8 Steven COLE Yamaha R6 600 2:14.024 1

3:36.844 32a Bryce THOMPSON Honda CBR 600 2:10.618 1

5:29.645 8 Steven COLE Yamaha R6 600 2:08.917 2

5:41.443 32a Bryce THOMPSON Honda CBR 600 2:04.599 2

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2022 RICONDI HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 3 - PHILLIP ISLAND : 2 - 3 April 2022
Sponsored By Shannons / McQuire Civil Construction

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Michael Wright

PRE MODERN & PERIOD 7 (OVER 500)

PRACTICE

BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 02/04/22 Started at: 10:23:18

Event: P08 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Overcast - 16.5C Starters: 10

Track: Damp Printed at: 10:37

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP

Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 B. THOMPSON 1:06.276 B. THOMPSON 24.112 B. THOMPSON 34.211 B. THOMPSO 2:04.599 2:04.599

2 S. COLE 1:06.872 S. COLE 24.567 F. DILLON 37.454 S. COLE 2:08.917 2:08.917

3 F. DILLON 1:09.757 C. DUFFY 25.676 S. COLE 37.478 F. DILLON 2:12.965 2:12.965

4 S. O'BRIEN 1:09.770 F. DILLON 25.754 B. GORRIE 37.852 S. O'BRIEN 2:13.910 2:15.346

5 C. DUFFY 1:11.475 S. O'BRIEN 26.134 S. O'BRIEN 38.006 C. DUFFY 2:15.255 2:15.954

6 M. RINDEL 1:11.566 R. DAFF 26.664 C. DUFFY 38.104 M. RINDEL 2:17.219 2:17.339

7 R. DAFF 1:14.195 M. RINDEL 27.097 M. RINDEL 38.556 R. DAFF 2:19.526 2:19.526

8 A. HORGEN 1:14.851 A. HORGEN 27.151 R. DAFF 38.667 B. GORRIE 2:20.853 2:20.853

9 B. GORRIE 1:15.355 B. GORRIE 27.646 A. HORGEN 39.151 A. HORGEN 2:21.153 2:21.300

10 D. ETHERIDGE 1:19.620 D. ETHERIDGE 28.373 D. ETHERIDGE 40.129 D. ETHERIDG 2:28.122 2:28.122

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


